
WTRC Toys For Tots CC Run 
Age Group Results-4M
December 09, 2017
Results By WTRC

Male Open Winner
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Phil Eiseman            Lubbock  TX     30         
1    23:40.3

Male 10 to 12
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Lathen Myers            Lubbock  TX     12        
12    28:34.2
2                Truett Davis            Lubbock  TX     11        
49    33:56.2
3                Lane Monroe             Lubbock  TX     12        
67    36:46.7
4                Zane Horn               Lubbock  TX     11        
85    42:13.9
5                Jacob Byars             Lubbock  TX     11        
97    44:26.3

Male 13 to 15
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Riki Sampson            Lubbock  TX     15         
4    26:11.1
2                Ryan Whitworth          Lubbock  TX     13         
7    26:56.4
3                Skyhlar Myers           Lubbock  TX     15         
8    27:10.0
4                Travis Letkeman         Lubbock  TX     15         
9    27:17.1
5                Cooper Bradshaw         Lubbock  TX     14        
13    29:00.4
6                Sebastian Keehn         Lubbock  TX     14        
23    30:42.3
7                Dylan Boyd              Lubbock  TX     13        
48    33:39.0
8                Jaiden Rodriguez        Littlefield  TX 13       
101    45:30.9

Male 16 to 19
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Andrew Ragle            Ackerly  TX     17        
22    30:34.0
2                Jalen Sandoval          Lubbock  TX     17        
25    30:53.8
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3                Christopher Keehn       Lubbock  TX     17        
93    43:13.1

Male 20 to 24
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Alexander Morgan FlemingLubbock  TX     21        
29    31:25.1

Male 25 to 29
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Cole Martin             Lubbock  TX     26        
40    32:42.6
2                Robert Andrew Findley IIOdessa  TX      29        
50    34:05.7

Male 30 to 34
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Matthew Wallis          Lubbock  TX     32        
14    29:06.2
2                Cody Lass               Lubbock  TX     33        
36    32:09.8
3                Emmanuel Ramirez        Lubbock  TX     34        
44    33:08.6
4                Mike Lemon              Lubbock  TX     33        
57    34:41.4

Male 35 to 39
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Damon West              Lubbock  TX     37         
6    26:43.7
2                Matthew McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TX 35        
10    27:18.9
3                Dustin Wall             Ackerly  TX     36        
26    30:55.0
4                William Keehn           Lubbock  TX     39        
30    31:26.6
5                Eric Childress          Lubbock  TX     38        
39    32:33.3
6                James Bond              Lubbock  TX     39        
46    33:23.0
7                Jason Besherse          Hale Center  TX 39        
54    34:29.7
8                Steve Smothers          Lubbock  TX     39        
65    36:38.8
9                Marco Contreras         Lubbock  TX     38       
107    49:45.0

Male 40 to 44
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Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Jeremy Pena             Lubbock  TX     42         
5    26:23.4
2                Brian Colley            Ransom Cnyn  TX 43        
18    29:59.8
3                Ryan Phillips           Lubbock  TX     43        
21    30:21.7
4                Wesley Everett          Lubbock  TX     42        
41    32:46.7
5                Russ Horn               Lubbock  TX     43        
86    42:13.9
6                Bernard Mejia           Lubbock  TX     40        
91    42:30.7
7                Dustin Sweet            Lubbock  TX     44        
99    44:43.3
8                Sam Cross               Lubbock  TX     42       
108    52:29.7

Male 45 to 49
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Jon Murray              Lubbock  TX     49         
2    24:04.9
2                Eddy Morelock           Lubbock  TX     46        
11    27:55.1
3                Bernard Lumongsud       Lubbock  TX     49        
28    31:03.5
4                Gary Tayag              Lubbock  TX     47        
32    31:53.6
5                Adam Bradshaw           Lubbock  TX     46        
43    32:52.4
6                Nathan Paden            Slaton  TX      49        
47    33:30.6
7                Chad Price              Lubbock  TX     46        
58    35:12.5
8                Tim Evans               Lubbock  TX     45        
92    42:54.2
9                Ron Appling             Plainview  TX   46       
104    48:01.5

Male 50 to 54
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                John Corelis            Lubbock  TX     52         
3    24:43.3
2                Martin Montalvo         Plainview  TX   52        
15    29:08.9
3                Jeff Gentry             Portales  NM    54        
16    29:22.6
4                Mike Humphrey           Lubbock  TX     51        
35    32:09.5
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5                Rick Love               Lubbock  TX     50        
61    35:54.6

Male 55 to 59
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Scott Cain              Lubbock  TX     55        
31    31:34.8
2                Joe Kueser              Lubbock  TX     56        
37    32:22.7
3                Mitch Monroe            Lubbock  TX     57        
68    36:57.2
4                Arturo Reyes            Wolfforth  TX   56        
78    40:51.6
5                Joe Martin              Lubbock  TX     57        
79    40:55.3

Male 60 to 64
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Acension Fierro         Smithville  TX  61        
38    32:25.8
2                Richard Akers           Lubbock  TX     62        
42    32:48.0
3                Tom Cunningham          Plainview  TX   61        
52    34:08.5
4                Ian Scott Fleming       Lubbock  TX     62        
72    38:29.5
5                Terry Dalton            Lubbock  TX     63        
83    41:16.8
6                Steve German            Lubbock  TX     60        
89    42:25.4
7                Ed Price                Lubbock  TX     61       
110    58:38.6

Male 65 to 69
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Jerry Morris            Lubbock  TX     66        
62    36:00.1
2                Fred Constancio         Lubbock  TX     65        
80    40:58.1

Male 75 to 79
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                James Pratt             Lubbock  TX     76       
112  1:04:02.4

Male 80 and Over
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
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1                Ralph Wolf              Lubbock  TX     80       
105    49:29.1
2                Bill Felton             Lubbock  TX     83       
109    55:42.5

Female Open Winner
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Reese Pena              Lubbock  TX     11        
17    29:51.9

Female 10 to 12
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Aubrey Whitworth        Lubbock  TX     11        
33    31:54.9
2                Grace Peralta           Sundown  TX     12        
59    35:24.9
3                Saylor Corelis          Lubbock  TX     12        
70    37:00.9
4                Averi Duncan            Lubbock  TX     10        
71    37:50.1

Female 13 to 15
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Kyden Corelis           Lubbock  TX     15        
53    34:10.1
2                Gabriella Peralta       Sundown  TX     14        
56    34:36.9
3                Rose Brooks             Lubbock  TX     14        
75    39:20.8
4                Emma Lopez              Wolfforth       13       
120    1:12:00

Female 16 to 19
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Ashlyn Peralta          Sundown  TX     16        
19    30:01.9
2                Brylie Corelis          Lubbock  TX     18        
51    34:07.0
3                Cassandra Brooks        Lamesa  TX      17        
94    43:41.5
4                Violet Keehn            Lubbock  TX     16       
100    44:57.0

Female 25 to 29
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Melissa Mireles         Lubbock  TX     25        
27    30:58.4
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2                Riannon Rowley          Lubbock  TX     26        
45    33:21.5
3                Ashton Smith            Lubbock  TX     28        
60    35:29.5
4                Amy Martin              Lubbock  TX     28        
64    36:36.1
5                Alyssa Garcia           Lubbock  TX     25        
95    43:45.3

Female 30 to 34
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Rebecca McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TX 34        
63    36:22.5
2                Autumn Lass             Lubbock  TX     32        
96    44:21.4
3                Rachelle Lock           Lubbock  TX     30       
103    46:52.8

Female 35 to 39
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Cheri Gerwig            Lubbock  TX     37        
24    30:53.5
2                Mandy Satterwhite       Lubbock  TX     39        
34    31:57.0
3                Sarah Pena              Lubbock  TX     36        
66    36:46.4
4                Sheila Peralta          Sundown  TX     36        
77    40:49.0
5                Erica Freeman           Shallowater  TX 39        
87    42:22.5
6                Krissy Shipman          Shallowater  TX 35        
88    42:23.1
7                Jennifer Cross          Lubbock  TX     39       
111  1:01:40.6

Female 40 to 44
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Michaela Jansen         Lubbock  TX     44        
20    30:13.7
2                Susan Everett           Lubbock  TX     40        
90    42:26.0

Female 45 to 49
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Debbie Gelber           Lubbock  TX     49        
55    34:36.8
2                Karen Howell            Lubbock  TX     48        
73    38:33.1
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3                Cathy Paden             Slaton  TX      47        
76    40:06.0
4                Michelle Love           Lubbock  TX     48        
81    41:04.6
5                Stacy Cain              Lubbock  TX     45        
84    41:18.5
6                Ronda Russell           Lubbock  TX     48       
102    45:39.0
7                Amme Blair              Wolfforth Tx    45       
119   1:12:00   

Female 50 to 54
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Margaret Woodfin        Lubbock  TX     53        
74    38:52.6
2                Theresa Daniel          Lubbock  TX     50        
82    41:10.8
3                Maryann Schwertner      Wilson  TX      54        
98    44:27.7

Female 55 to 59
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Kate Kueser             Lubbock  TX     55       
106    49:44.3

Female 60 to 64
Place            Name                    City            Age  
Overall Total Time
1                Leesa Price             Lubbock  TX     61        
69    36:57.4

WTRC Toys For Tots CC Run
Age Graded Results
December 09, 2017
4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name           City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1              Melanie Barnes Lubbock  TX      63    F           
59:47.8    45:28.5
    2              Gabby Saldana  Lubbock  TX      54    F           
59:42.7    50:47.0

Male Finishers
Place              Name           City             Age   Gender  
Actual Time Net Time
    1              Troy Pratt     Lubbock  TX      51    M           
42:35.7    37:18.5
    2              Lance Ward     Lubbock  TX      49    M           
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42:11.5    37:32.8
    3              Adam Puckett   Lubbock  TX      46    M           
42:05.9    38:20.6
    4              Tommy Johnson  Buffalo Spg Lk   57    M           
46:29.3    38:46.2
    5              Jaime Lopez    Wolfforth        45    M          
1:12:00

-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------
WTRC Toys For Tots CC Run
4M OVERALL
December 09, 2017

Place            Name                    City              Age  
Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace
1                Phil Eiseman            Lubbock  TX       30         
1 Top Fin    23:40.3     5:55/M
2                Jon Murray              Lubbock  TX       49         
1 M 45-49    24:04.9     6:01/M
3                John Corelis            Lubbock  TX       52         
1 M 50-54    24:43.3     6:11/M
4                Riki Sampson            Lubbock  TX       15         
1 M 13-15    26:11.1     6:33/M
5                Jeremy Pena             Lubbock  TX       42         
1 M 40-44    26:23.4     6:36/M
6                Damon West              Lubbock  TX       37         
1 M 35-39    26:43.7     6:41/M
7                Ryan Whitworth          Lubbock  TX       13         
2 M 13-15    26:56.4     6:44/M
8                Skyhlar Myers           Lubbock  TX       15         
3 M 13-15    27:10.0     6:48/M
9                Travis Letkeman         Lubbock  TX       15         
4 M 13-15    27:17.1     6:49/M
10               Matthew McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TX   35         
2 M 35-39    27:18.9     6:50/M
11               Eddy Morelock           Lubbock  TX       46         
2 M 45-49    27:55.1     6:59/M
12               Lathen Myers            Lubbock  TX       12         
1 M 10-12    28:34.2     7:09/M
13               Cooper Bradshaw         Lubbock  TX       14         
5 M 13-15    29:00.4     7:15/M
14               Matthew Wallis          Lubbock  TX       32         
1 M 30-34    29:06.2     7:17/M
15               Martin Montalvo         Plainview  TX     52         
2 M 50-54    29:08.9     7:17/M
16               Jeff Gentry             Portales  NM      54         
3 M 50-54    29:22.6     7:21/M
17               Reese Pena              Lubbock  TX       11         
1 Top Fin    29:51.9     7:28/M
18               Brian Colley            Ransom Cnyn  TX   43         
2 M 40-44    29:59.8     7:30/M
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19               Ashlyn Peralta          Sundown  TX       16         
1 F 16-19    30:01.9     7:30/M
20               Michaela Jansen         Lubbock  TX       44         
1 F 40-44    30:13.7     7:33/M
21               Ryan Phillips           Lubbock  TX       43         
3 M 40-44    30:21.7     7:35/M
22               Andrew Ragle            Ackerly  TX       17         
1 M 16-19    30:34.0     7:39/M
23               Sebastian Keehn         Lubbock  TX       14         
6 M 13-15    30:42.3     7:41/M
24               Cheri Gerwig            Lubbock  TX       37         
1 F 35-39    30:53.5     7:43/M
25               Jalen Sandoval          Lubbock  TX       17         
2 M 16-19    30:53.8     7:43/M
26               Dustin Wall             Ackerly  TX       36         
3 M 35-39    30:55.0     7:44/M
27               Melissa Mireles         Lubbock  TX       25         
1 F 25-29    30:58.4     7:45/M
28               Bernard Lumongsud       Lubbock  TX       49         
3 M 45-49    31:03.5     7:46/M
29               Alexander Morgan FlemingLubbock  TX       21         
1 M 20-24    31:25.1     7:51/M
30               William Keehn           Lubbock  TX       39         
4 M 35-39    31:26.6     7:52/M
31               Scott Cain              Lubbock  TX       55         
1 M 55-59    31:34.8     7:54/M
32               Gary Tayag              Lubbock  TX       47         
4 M 45-49    31:53.6     7:58/M
33               Aubrey Whitworth        Lubbock  TX       11         
1 F 10-12    31:54.9     7:59/M
34               Mandy Satterwhite       Lubbock  TX       39         
2 F 35-39    31:57.0     7:59/M
35               Mike Humphrey           Lubbock  TX       51         
4 M 50-54    32:09.5     8:02/M
36               Cody Lass               Lubbock  TX       33         
2 M 30-34    32:09.8     8:02/M
37               Joe Kueser              Lubbock  TX       56         
2 M 55-59    32:22.7     8:06/M
38               Acension Fierro         Smithville  TX    61         
1 M 60-64    32:25.8     8:06/M
39               Eric Childress          Lubbock  TX       38         
5 M 35-39    32:33.3     8:08/M
40               Cole Martin             Lubbock  TX       26         
1 M 25-29    32:42.6     8:11/M
41               Wesley Everett          Lubbock  TX       42         
4 M 40-44    32:46.7     8:12/M
42               Richard Akers           Lubbock  TX       62         
2 M 60-64    32:48.0     8:12/M
43               Adam Bradshaw           Lubbock  TX       46         
5 M 45-49    32:52.4     8:13/M
44               Emmanuel Ramirez        Lubbock  TX       34         
3 M 30-34    33:08.6     8:17/M
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45               Riannon Rowley          Lubbock  TX       26         
2 F 25-29    33:21.5     8:20/M
46               James Bond              Lubbock  TX       39         
6 M 35-39    33:23.0     8:21/M
47               Nathan Paden            Slaton  TX        49         
6 M 45-49    33:30.6     8:23/M
48               Dylan Boyd              Lubbock  TX       13         
7 M 13-15    33:39.0     8:25/M
49               Truett Davis            Lubbock  TX       11         
2 M 10-12    33:56.2     8:29/M
50               Robert Andrew Findley IIOdessa  TX        29         
2 M 25-29    34:05.7     8:31/M
51               Brylie Corelis          Lubbock  TX       18         
2 F 16-19    34:07.0     8:32/M
52               Tom Cunningham          Plainview  TX     61         
3 M 60-64    34:08.5     8:32/M
53               Kyden Corelis           Lubbock  TX       15         
1 F 13-15    34:10.1     8:33/M
54               Jason Besherse          Hale Center  TX   39         
7 M 35-39    34:29.7     8:37/M
55               Debbie Gelber           Lubbock  TX       49         
1 F 45-49    34:36.8     8:39/M
56               Gabriella Peralta       Sundown  TX       14         
2 F 13-15    34:36.9     8:39/M
57               Mike Lemon              Lubbock  TX       33         
4 M 30-34    34:41.4     8:40/M
58               Chad Price              Lubbock  TX       46         
7 M 45-49    35:12.5     8:48/M
59               Grace Peralta           Sundown  TX       12         
2 F 10-12    35:24.9     8:51/M
60               Ashton Smith            Lubbock  TX       28         
3 F 25-29    35:29.5     8:52/M
61               Rick Love               Lubbock  TX       50         
5 M 50-54    35:54.6     8:59/M
62               Jerry Morris            Lubbock  TX       66         
1 M 65-69    36:00.1     9:00/M
63               Rebecca McCallister     Ransom Cnyn  TX   34         
1 F 30-34    36:22.5     9:06/M
64               Amy Martin              Lubbock  TX       28         
4 F 25-29    36:36.1     9:09/M
65               Steve Smothers          Lubbock  TX       39         
8 M 35-39    36:38.8     9:10/M
66               Sarah Pena              Lubbock  TX       36         
3 F 35-39    36:46.4     9:12/M
67               Lane Monroe             Lubbock  TX       12         
3 M 10-12    36:46.7     9:12/M
68               Mitch Monroe            Lubbock  TX       57         
3 M 55-59    36:57.2     9:14/M
69               Leesa Price             Lubbock  TX       61         
1 F 60-64    36:57.4     9:14/M
70               Saylor Corelis          Lubbock  TX       12         
3 F 10-12    37:00.9     9:15/M
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71               Averi Duncan            Lubbock  TX       10         
4 F 10-12    37:50.1     9:28/M
72               Ian Scott Fleming       Lubbock  TX       62         
4 M 60-64    38:29.5     9:37/M
73               Karen Howell            Lubbock  TX       48         
2 F 45-49    38:33.1     9:38/M
74               Margaret Woodfin        Lubbock  TX       53         
1 F 50-54    38:52.6     9:43/M
75               Rose Brooks             Lubbock  TX       14         
3 F 13-15    39:20.8     9:50/M
76               Cathy Paden             Slaton  TX        47         
3 F 45-49    40:06.0    10:02/M
77               Sheila Peralta          Sundown  TX       36         
4 F 35-39    40:49.0    10:12/M
78               Arturo Reyes            Wolfforth  TX     56         
4 M 55-59    40:51.6    10:13/M
79               Joe Martin              Lubbock  TX       57         
5 M 55-59    40:55.3    10:14/M
80               Fred Constancio         Lubbock  TX       65         
2 M 65-69    40:58.1    10:15/M
81               Michelle Love           Lubbock  TX       48         
4 F 45-49    41:04.6    10:16/M
82               Theresa Daniel          Lubbock  TX       50         
2 F 50-54    41:10.8    10:18/M
83               Terry Dalton            Lubbock  TX       63         
5 M 60-64    41:16.8    10:19/M
84               Stacy Cain              Lubbock  TX       45         
5 F 45-49    41:18.5    10:20/M
85               Adam Puckett            Lubbock  TX       46         
1 M 10-99    42:05.9    10:31/M
86               Lance Ward              Lubbock  TX       49         
2 M 10-99    42:11.5    10:33/M
87               Zane Horn               Lubbock  TX       11         
4 M 10-12    42:13.9    10:33/M
88               Russ Horn               Lubbock  TX       43         
5 M 40-44    42:13.9    10:33/M
89               Erica Freeman           Shallowater  TX   39         
5 F 35-39    42:22.5    10:36/M
90               Krissy Shipman          Shallowater  TX   35         
6 F 35-39    42:23.1    10:36/M
91               Steve German            Lubbock  TX       60         
6 M 60-64    42:25.4    10:36/M
92               Susan Everett           Lubbock  TX       40         
2 F 40-44    42:26.0    10:37/M
93               Bernard Mejia           Lubbock  TX       40         
6 M 40-44    42:30.7    10:38/M
94               Troy Pratt              Lubbock  TX       51         
3 M 10-99    42:35.7    10:39/M
95               Tim Evans               Lubbock  TX       45         
8 M 45-49    42:54.2    10:44/M
96               Christopher Keehn       Lubbock  TX       17         
3 M 16-19    43:13.1    10:48/M
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97               Cassandra Brooks        Lamesa  TX        17         
3 F 16-19    43:41.5    10:55/M
98               Alyssa Garcia           Lubbock  TX       25         
5 F 25-29    43:45.3    10:56/M
99               Autumn Lass             Lubbock  TX       32         
2 F 30-34    44:21.4    11:05/M
100              Jacob Byars             Lubbock  TX       11         
5 M 10-12    44:26.3    11:07/M
101              Maryann Schwertner      Wilson  TX        54         
3 F 50-54    44:27.7    11:07/M
102              Dustin Sweet            Lubbock  TX       44         
7 M 40-44    44:43.3    11:11/M
103              Violet Keehn            Lubbock  TX       16         
4 F 16-19    44:57.0    11:14/M
104              Jaiden Rodriguez        Littlefield  TX   13         
8 M 13-15    45:30.9    11:23/M
105              Ronda Russell           Lubbock  TX       48         
6 F 45-49    45:39.0    11:25/M
106              Tommy Johnson           Buffalo Spg Lk  TX57         
4 M 10-99    46:29.3    11:37/M
107              Rachelle Lock           Lubbock  TX       30         
3 F 30-34    46:52.8    11:43/M
108              Ron Appling             Plainview  TX     46         
9 M 45-49    48:01.5    12:00/M
109              Ralph Wolf              Lubbock  TX       80         
1 M 80-99    49:29.1    12:22/M
110              Kate Kueser             Lubbock  TX       55         
2 F 55-59    49:44.3    12:26/M
111              Marco Contreras         Lubbock  TX       38         
9 M 35-39    49:45.0    12:26/M
112              Sam Cross               Lubbock  TX       42         
8 M 40-44    52:29.7    13:07/M
113              Bill Felton             Lubbock  TX       83         
2 M 80-99    55:42.5    13:56/M
114              Ed Price                Lubbock  TX       61         
7 M 60-64    58:38.6    14:40/M
115              Gabby Saldana           Lubbock  TX       54         
1 F 10-99    59:42.7    14:56/M
116              Melanie Barnes          Lubbock  TX       63         
2 F 10-99    59:47.8    14:57/M
117              Jennifer Cross          Lubbock  TX       39         
7 F 35-39  1:01:40.6    15:25/M
118              James Pratt             Lubbock  TX       76         
1 M 75-79  1:04:02.4    16:01/M
119              Amme Blair              Wolfforth Tx      45           
F 45-49  1:12:00
120              Emma Lopez              Wolfforth         13           
F 13-15  1:12:00
121              Jaime Lopez             Wolfforth         45           
M CLY    1:12:00
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------
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           WTRC Toys For Tots 2017
                1 MILE ORDER OF FINISH
                             NAME                      PLACE
                        565  Isaac Lagasse               1
                        579  Sydney Smothers             2
                        578  Ethan Smothers              3
                        569  Jacob Murray                4
                        582  Miles Sweet                 5
                        560  Thomis Duncan               6
                        678  Leyton Hail                 7
                        573  Daelyn Pena                 8
                        596  Crispin Orasco              9
                        574  Sofia Peralta              10
                        571  Eli Paden                  11
                        570  Jonathan Murray            12
                        577  Camden Seales              13
                        575  Dan Pope                   14
                        563  Owen Kosev                 15
                        572  Bryce Pena                 16
                        557  Radley Dalton              17
                        567  Hailey Mora                18
                        585  Adalynn Whitworth          19
                        583  Wyatt Sweet                20
                        626  Jeremiah Marin             21
                        588  Zane Whitworth             22
                        589  Zaylee Whitworth           23
                        576  Marcus Rodriguez           24
                        633  Mariah Marin               25
                        600  Aiden Torres               26
                        595  Emony Murray               27
                        584  Samantha Torres            28
                        561  Alena Galvan               29
                        558  Dylin Duncan               30
                        553  Kelsey Blalock             31
                        559  Parkir Duncan              32
                        566  Taitum McAllister          33
                        594  Ian Marsh                  34
                        591  Jude Castillo              35
                        568  Alayna Morris              36

-----------------------------------------------------------------
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